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	Topic
	Name
	Department
	Contact Information

	Overall assistance
	Karen Long
	Financial Management
	206-221-0220
klong@uw. Edu

	Export control
	Carol Rhodes
	Office of Sponsored Programs
	206-543-2139

carhodes@uw.edu

	Field advances 
	Suvi Siriyanonh
	Financial Accounting
	206-543-6402
fieldadv@uw.edu

	Foreign sponsors or subcontractors
	Lynette Arias
	Office of Sponsored Programs
	206-543-4043
ariasl@uw.edu

	Hiring foreign faculty
	Rhonda Forman
	Academic Human Resources
	206-685-7110

rdlahey@uw.edu

	Hiring foreign staff and/or UW staff who work abroad
	Erin Rice
	Human Resources
	206-897-1670
efrice@uw.edu

	Insurance 
	Becky Bullock
	Risk Management
	206-543-2033

bbullock@uw.edu

	IT Connectivity, telecommunications
	Sandra McGowan/
Mary Mulvihill
	Computer and Communications
	206-221-5000

Global_support@uw.edu 

	International travel security
	Pascal Schuback

	Office of Global Affairs
	206-616-7927
schuback@uw.edu

	Leasing space overseas
	Ronald Oestreich
	Real Estate Office
	206-616-3416
ronaldso@uw.edu

	Legal issues
	Quentin Yerxa
	Attorney General’s Office
	206-543-4150

quentiny@uw.edu

	Paying foreign vendors
	Pramilla Chand
	Accounts Payable
	206-616-9021
pchand@uw.edu

	Paying non-resident aliens
	Robert Lee
	Accounts Payable
	206-543-8808
nratax@uw.edu

	Paying UW employees abroad
	Kyle Richard
	Tax Office
	206-685-0571
krich1@uw.edu

	Purchasing from foreign vendors
	Sophia Meyering
	Purchasing Services
	206-543-5833
sophiam@uw.edu

	Tax including VAT
	Kyle Richard
	Tax Office
	206-685-0571

krich1@uw.edu

	Travel
	Teresa Athan
	Travel Office 
	206-685-9328
tathan@uw.edu 

	Visa/Immigration-Faculty/Scholars/Staff

	Curt DeVere
	International Scholars Office
	206-543-3392

devere@uw.edu

	Visa/Immigration-Students
	Machelle Allman
	International Student Services
	206-221-0329
allmama@uw.edu


